
2014 Junior Olympic - Male Weight Classname Age Weight Division Squat 4th Bench 4th Deadlift 4th Total Weight

Bench Press-Assisted
066 Gage Gregurich 10 64 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 30.00 0.00 30.00

165 Karter Brachear 14 156 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

Bench Press-Raw

123 Benjamin Delouche 11 123 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 32.50 0.00 32.50

123 Sean Moss 9 120 Kids   (8-9) 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00

132 Francisco Garcia 11 131 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 27.50 0.00 27.50

165 Anthony Garcia 12 153 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 42.50 0.00 42.50

181 Ademar Garcia 10 180 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 32.50 0.00 32.50

220 Kellen Werner 22 213 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 137.50 0.00 137.50

220 Christopher Delouche 14 213 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50

275 Julio Reyna 12 249 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 52.50 0.00 52.50

Deadlift-Assisted
066 Gage Gregurich 10 64 Kids   (10-11) 75.00 77.50 75.00

165 Karter Brachear 14 156 Teenage  (14-15) 165.00 165.00

Deadlift-Raw
066 Ian Beuscher 8 58 Kids   (8-9) 40.00 40.00

077 Maximus Crofton 11 74 Kids   (10-11) 75.00 75.00

132 Gabe Perman 15 130 Teenage  (14-15) 115.00 115.00

148 Noah Crofton 14 142 Teenage  (14-15) 120.00 120.00

220 Kellen Werner 22 213 Junior  (20-23) 230.00 230.00

Full Meet -Assisted
066 Gage Gregurich 10 64 Kids   (10-11) 52.50 55.00 30.00 75.00 77.50 157.50

132 Evan Pittman 15 132 Teenage  (14-15) 140.00 82.50 175.00 397.50

165 Karter Brachear 14 156 Teenage  (14-15) 125.00 125.00 165.00 415.00

Full Meet -Raw
066 Timothy Saum 8 62 Kids   (8-9) 58.00 30.00 68.00 156.00

066 Ian Beuscher 8 58 Kids   (8-9) 25.00 20.00 40.00 85.00

077 Maximus Crofton 11 74 Kids   (10-11) 50.00 30.00 31.50 75.00 155.00

105 Mason Longey 13 99 Youth  (12-13) 55.00 30.00 70.00 155.00

123 Benjamin Delouche 11 123 Kids   (10-11) 57.50 32.50 76.50 78.00 166.50

123 Sean Moss 9 120 Kids   (8-9) 32.50 25.00 52.50 57.50 110.00

123 Logan Brede 13 121 Youth  (12-13) 120.00 122.50 60.00 135.00 140.00 315.00

132 Francisco Garcia 11 131 Kids   (10-11) 35.00 27.50 67.50 130.00

132 Evan Pittman 15 132 Teenage  (14-15) 140.00 82.50 175.00 397.50

148 Noah Crofton 14 142 Teenage  (14-15) 95.00 60.00 120.00 275.00

165 Brock Wilson 17 162 Teenage  (16-17) 120.00 80.00 195.00 395.00

165 Landon Peery 17 154 Teenage  (16-17) 142.50 75.00 137.50 355.00

165 Anthony Garcia 12 153 Youth  (12-13) 75.00 42.50 107.50 225.00



181 Ademar Garcia 10 180 Kids   (10-11) 42.50 32.50 80.00 155.00

181 Logan Vanderwieien 16 174 Teenage  (16-17) 145.00 85.00 182.50 412.50

198 Bryan Smith 12 196 Youth  (12-13) 90.00 45.00 115.00 250.00

220 Christopher Delouche 14 213 Teenage  (14-15) 110.00 62.50 145.00 317.50

220 Nicholas Zalkow 18 214 Teenage  (18-19) 192.50 137.50 200.00 530.00

242 Jayle Hinkle 17 232 Teenage  (16-17) 175.00 125.00 205.00 505.00

275 Eric Boomershine 20 262 Junior  (20-23) 205.00 177.50 227.50 610.00

275 Julio Reyna 12 249 Youth  (12-13) 90.00 52.50 110.00 252.50

Push/Pull-Assisted
066 Gage Gregurich 10 64 Kids   (10-11) 30.00 75.00 77.50 105.00

132 Evan Pittman 15 132 Teenage  (14-15) 82.50 175.00 257.50

165 Karter Brachear 14 156 Teenage  (14-15) 125.00 165.00 290.00

Push/Pull-Raw

123 Benjamin Delouche 11 123 Kids   (10-11) 32.50 76.50 78.00 109.00

123 Sean Moss 9 120 Kids   (8-9) 25.00 52.50 57.50 77.50

132 Francisco Garcia 11 131 Kids   (10-11) 27.50 67.50 95.00

132 Evan Pittman 15 132 Teenage  (14-15) 82.50 175.00 257.50

165 Anthony Garcia 12 153 Youth  (12-13) 42.50 107.50 150.00

181 Ademar Garcia 10 180 Kids   (10-11) 32.50 80.00 112.50

220 Kellen Werner 22 213 Junior  (20-23) 137.50 230.00 367.50

220 Christopher Delouche 14 213 Teenage  (14-15) 62.50 145.00 207.50

275 Julio Reyna 12 249 Youth  (12-13) 52.50 110.00 162.50


